
ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Aeroschools Level 3 Junior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:53
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

4 Tiana Costantinou, Maria Drivas, Christy Voutos1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.006.60 5.20 0.106.606.60 5.205.20 11.850.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Aeroschools Level 4 Junior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:54
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

6 Talia Tsaloukas, Tidarat Mclachan, Kiaan Harb1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.006.60 4.20 0.406.606.60 4.204.20 11.000.200.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Aeroschools Level 5 Senior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:56
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

12 Grace Kleppich, Lucy McSwiggan, Holley Courtney1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.60 6.00 2.607.607.60 6.006.00 14.901.300.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

AeroDance Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:07
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

235 Amy Waters1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.70 8.40 0.006.706.70 8.408.40 15.100.000.00

233 Jessica Naman2
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.00 8.10 0.007.007.00 8.108.10 15.100.000.00

231 Patricia Siriphan3
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.80 8.00 0.006.806.80 8.008.00 14.800.000.00

229 Siko Mkandhla4
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.206.90 7.90 0.006.906.90 7.907.90 14.600.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

AeroDance Junior Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:04
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

205 Amy Waters, Patricia Siriphan, Jessica Naman1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.006.70 8.30 0.006.706.70 8.308.30 15.000.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:07
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

211 Juliah Tolentino1
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.20 9.00 0.008.208.20 9.009.00 17.200.000.00

217 Nikita Lloyd2
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.50 8.90 0.007.507.50 8.908.90 16.400.000.00

223 Gabriella Porreca3
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.008.00 8.30 0.008.008.00 8.308.30 16.300.000.00

225 Taylah Woods4
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.40 8.80 0.007.407.40 8.808.80 16.200.000.00

219 Elisabeth Kidane5
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.30 8.50 0.007.307.30 8.508.50 15.800.000.00

215 Isabella McDonald6
North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.00 8.70 0.007.007.00 8.708.70 15.700.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:03
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

203 Madison Swan, Madison Rogers, Nikita Lloyd1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.107.80 8.80 0.007.807.80 8.808.80 16.500.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Team

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:05
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

207 Keziah  Carating, Jordan Brett, Ruby Clarke,  Elisabeth Kidane,  Tiana Yan1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.50 8.60 0.007.507.50 8.608.60 16.100.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

AeroDance Senior Individual Female

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:06
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

209 Nicola Pithers1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.40 8.80 0.007.407.40 8.808.80 16.200.000.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:02
1 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

222 Lila-Rose Kamar1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 7.35 0.907.907.90 7.507.20 15.700.450.00

218 Kate Devine2
Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.10 7.35 0.508.108.10 7.107.60 15.700.250.00

202 Abygail Mills3
Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.90 7.30 0.707.907.90 7.607.00 15.550.350.00

208 Phoebe McDonald4
North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.60 7.20 0.707.607.60 7.407.00 15.150.350.00

210 Sara McDonald5
North Coast Gymnastics

0.007.70 6.80 0.707.707.70 6.706.90 14.850.350.00

214 Taylor Icanovski6
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.50 6.30 0.707.507.50 6.206.40 14.150.350.00

224 Sophie Yenson7
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.507.50 6.75 0.607.507.50 6.606.90 14.050.300.00

206 Jessica Bourne8
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.006.80 6.60 0.506.806.80 6.806.40 13.650.250.00



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 3 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:02
2 / 2

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

216 Sarah Debono9
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.10 5.90 0.707.107.10 6.005.80 13.350.350.00

220 Albertina Oraha10
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.80 5.80 0.606.806.80 5.606.00 12.900.300.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 3 Junior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:00
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

36 Jessica Bourne, Sophie Yenson1
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.60 6.30 0.707.607.60 6.306.30 14.250.350.00

38 Tiana Costantinou, Maria Drivas, Christy Voutos2
PLC Sydney NSW

0.006.50 4.60 0.306.506.50 4.604.60 11.250.150.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:03
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

234 Tiyana El-bayeh1
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.80 7.05 0.707.807.80 7.306.80 15.200.350.00

226 Ariana Maasomi2
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.50 6.75 0.707.507.50 6.507.00 14.600.350.00

232 Lauren McDonald3
North Coast Gymnastics

0.006.60 5.50 0.306.606.60 5.605.40 12.250.150.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 3 Intermediate Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:00
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

32 Claudia Mortensen, Zahra Kutty1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.206.10 4.00 0.106.106.10 4.004.00 9.950.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 4 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:09
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

238 Georgia Britton1
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.50 6.15 1.107.507.50 5.906.40 14.200.550.00

242 Tia Jabbour2
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.006.40 5.85 1.106.406.40 6.105.60 12.800.550.00

240 Gabriella Arena3
Sabrina @ Kinetic Force Fitness

0.206.30 5.65 0.906.306.30 5.705.60 12.200.450.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 4 Junior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:59
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

30 Tidarat Mclachlan, Kiaan Harb, Talia Tsaloukas1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.006.20 4.30 0.706.206.20 4.304.30 10.850.350.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:11
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

250 Keziah Carating1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.10 7.55 1.508.108.10 7.507.60 16.400.750.00

248 Amalia Lia2
Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.10 7.25 1.808.108.10 7.207.30 16.250.900.00

246 Kaitlyn Bonifacio3
Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.90 7.00 1.307.907.90 6.807.20 15.550.650.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:58
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

28 Amalia Lia, Kaitlyn Bonifacio1
Non Stop Dance Company

0.207.70 6.10 1.507.707.70 6.106.10 14.350.750.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 4 Senior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:11
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

252 Nicola Economides1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.407.80 7.20 0.707.807.80 7.107.30 14.950.350.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 5 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:57
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

20 Ruby Clarke1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 7.20 3.207.907.90 7.207.20 16.701.600.00

22 Angelina Whale2
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.60 7.40 2.907.607.60 7.407.40 16.451.450.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 5 Senior Indiviual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:58
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

24 Jordan Brett1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.20 7.40 2.407.207.20 7.407.40 15.801.200.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 6 Junior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:57
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

16 Jessica Naman1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.80 7.80 2.207.807.80 7.807.80 16.701.100.00

18 Patricia Siriphan2
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.70 7.70 2.307.707.70 7.707.70 16.551.150.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:55
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

9 Casey Rogan1
Non Stop Dance Company

0.008.20 7.50 2.008.208.20 7.507.50 16.701.000.00

11 Alix Boyle2
Non Stop Dance Company

0.007.80 6.90 2.607.807.80 6.906.90 16.001.300.00

21 Taylah Woods3
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.90 7.00 2.107.907.90 7.007.00 15.951.050.00

17 Emily Anderson4
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.60 7.20 2.007.607.60 7.207.20 15.801.000.00

15 Victoria Lopes5
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.107.80 6.90 2.307.807.80 6.906.90 15.751.150.00

19 Gabriella Porreca6
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.70 7.00 1.907.707.70 7.007.00 15.650.950.00

13 Tiana Yan7
Sydney West Gymsports

0.007.70 6.20 1.907.707.70 6.206.20 14.850.950.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 6 Intermediate Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:50
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

1 Talia Skuse, Natasha Bakopoulos1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.10 5.80 0.907.107.10 5.805.80 12.900.002.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 6 Senior Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:58
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

27 Eleanor Clifton-Bligh1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.207.50 8.00 2.807.507.50 8.008.00 16.701.400.00

33 Courtney Holley2
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.80 7.80 2.007.807.80 7.807.80 16.601.000.00

29 Sara Ninkovic3
PLC Sydney NSW

0.308.00 7.60 1.708.008.00 7.607.60 16.150.850.00

23 Alicia Lee4
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.50 6.80 1.907.507.50 6.806.80 15.250.950.00

35 Lucy McSwiggan5
PLC Sydney NSW

0.207.20 6.90 2.807.207.20 6.906.90 14.800.901.00

31 Jack Thepsourinthone6
Non Stop Dance Company

0.207.10 6.20 2.107.107.10 6.206.20 14.151.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 6 Senior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:51
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

5 Lucy McSwiggan, Courtney Holley1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.80 6.40 1.907.807.80 6.406.40 15.150.950.00

3 Eliza Johnston, Skye DeGouveia, Keira Hajek2
Oatley RSL Youth club

0.007.20 5.50 1.007.207.20 5.505.50 13.200.500.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 7 Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:00
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

37 Amy Waters1
Sydney West Gymsports

0.008.30 7.30 2.808.308.30 7.307.30 17.001.400.00

39 Juliah Tolentino2
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.108.00 6.90 3.408.008.00 6.906.90 16.501.700.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 7 Senior Individial

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:01
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

41 Nikita Lloyd1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.008.10 7.40 3.708.108.10 7.407.40 17.351.850.00

40 Grace Kleppich2
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.70 6.60 2.607.707.70 6.606.60 15.601.300.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Level 7 Senior Multiples

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
17:54
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

7 Nikita Lloyd, Grace Kleppich1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.008.60 7.10 4.208.608.60 7.107.10 17.802.100.00

# End of Report #
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Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

National Development International Ind
ividual

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:08
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

237 Angelina Fok1
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.307.00 7.80 1.007.007.00 7.807.80 15.000.500.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Age Group 2  Individual Female

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:09
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

243 Matilda Narvo1
North Coast Gymnastics

0.008.10 8.10 4.308.108.10 8.108.10 18.352.150.00

245 Madison Swan2
PLC Sydney NSW

0.107.50 7.60 3.707.507.50 7.607.60 16.851.850.00

241 Elian Jabbour3
Kinetic Force Fitness

0.007.70 7.20 3.707.707.70 7.207.20 16.751.850.00

247 Madison Rogers4
PLC Sydney NSW

0.006.60 6.40 2.106.606.60 6.406.40 14.051.050.00

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
Difficult

Chair of Panel 
Deduction

2017 Gymnastics NSW State Trial 2

Results:

Senior International Individual Female

Date:
Time:
Page:

13-May-17
18:10
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

251 Nicola Pithers1
PLC Sydney NSW

0.007.40 6.90 2.807.407.40 6.906.90 15.701.400.00

# End of Report #


	AeroSchools L3 Jnr Trio
	AeroSchools L4 Jnr Trio
	AeroSchools L5 Snr Trio
	AeroDance Jnr Ind F
	AeroDance Jnr Trio
	AeroDance Int Ind F
	AeroDance Int Trio
	AeroDance Int Team
	AeroDance Snr Ind F
	L3 Jnr Ind
	L3 Jnr Mult
	L3 Int Ind
	L3 Int Mult
	L4 Jnr Ind
	L4 Jnr Mult
	L4 Int Ind
	L4 Int Mult
	L4 Snr Ind
	L5 Int Ind
	L5 Snr Ind
	L6 Jnr Ind
	L6 Int Ind
	L6 Int Mult
	L6 Snr Ind
	L6 Snr Mult
	L7 Int Ind
	L7 Snr Ind
	L7 Snr Mult
	National Development Ind
	International Age Group 2 Ind
	International Senior Ind F

